Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52
BnagusocToK (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WUxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpKyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopgap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HukHMit Hosropogp, (831)429-08-12
HoBoKy3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosabpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MetposaBopck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos. (8112)59-10-37

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHckK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
Cypryr (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam608 (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tonbatu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynau-Ypg3 (3012)59-97-51
Yéa (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6oKcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

www.tecfrigo.nt-rt.ru | | tog@nt-rt.ru

TexHn4yeckune XAPAKTepUCTUKHA HA

npoymne wkadcbl u npuaasku AGE FA,

TGE FA, FASTFOOD FA, UNICO FA, VPD
FA, SALAD FA

komnaHuu TECFRIGO


https://tecfrigo.nt-rt.ru
mailto:tog@nt-rt.ru

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY (ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

X REMOVE

X REMOVE

VPD FA 38 200

+2/+8

2000

395

435

78

n°9 -GN 1/3 - h. max 150

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic pause

MAN

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

37

Static

inox

VPD FA 33 200

+2/+8

2000

335

435

63

n° 10 - GN 1/4 - h. max 150

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic pause

MAN

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

36

Static

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51808
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51802

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY

(ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

X REMOVE

X REMOVE

X REMOVE

VPD FA 38 140

+2/+8

1400

395

435

50

n°5-GN 1/3 - h. max 150

150

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

MAN

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

30

Static

inox

VPD FA 38 180

+2/+8

1800

395

435

69

n°8 -GN 1/3 - h. max 150

150

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

MAN

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

35

Static

inox

VPD FA 33 180

+2/+8

1800

335

435

56

n°9 -GN 1/4 - h. max 150

150

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

MAN

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

34

Static

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51804
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51807
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51801

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY
(ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

TGE FA 136 NT TOP

-10/-20

1360

700

860

314

n°® 2 mm. 325x530 - GN 1/1

750

Electric automatic defrosting

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R290

103

Ventilated

inox

X REMOVE

TGE FA 136 PTS ALZ SG

-2/+8

1390

730

910

314

2 grid shelves 530 X 325 mm

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

113

Ventilated

inox

X REMOVE

TGE FA 136 PTS TOP SG

-2/+8

1390

730

910

314

2 grid shelves 530 X 325 mm

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

113

Ventilated

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51774
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=58309
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=58307

NEERING
TECFRIGO
X REMOVE

PRODUCT INFO

TGE FA 220 NT TOP
TEMPERATURE (°C) -10/-20
WIDTH 2230
LENGTH 700
HEIGHT 860
CAPACITY (L) 616
SHELVES r° 4 mm. 325x530 - GN 1/1
STANDARD BASINS -
BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY (ACCESSORIES) -
ABSORPTION (W) 750
UMIDITY (%) -
TYPE OF DEFROST Electric automatic defrosting
EVAPORATION AUT
VOLTAGE (V) 230v/1/50Hz
REFRIGERANT R290
NET WEIGTH (KG) 160
LOCK -
LIGHT -
REFRIGERATION Ventilated
STANDARD COLORS inox

EXTRA COLORS -


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51778

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY (ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

CoLD
ENGINEERING
TECFRIGO

X REMOVE

s
: m:ﬁ gif.,.
ml!!':‘g L4 ,i;!’;w g
Py

|t

SALAD FA 1300

+2/+8

1365

700

882

400

n° 3 mm. 570x323

n°4 -GN 1/1-h. 150

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

107

Static fan assisted

inox

X REMOVE

: u;m'ﬂi::
| gapp HE
g gt A

SALAD FA 1300 TOP

+2/+8
1370
700
875
400

n°® 3 mm. 530x328

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic pause
AUT
230v/1/50Hz
R600a

110

Static fan assisted

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51452
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51453

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY
(ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

COLD

ENGINEERING

TECFRIGO
X REMOVE

SALAD FA 900

+2/+8

900

700

882

257

n°® 2 mm. 570x323

n°2-GN 1/1-h. 150
n°3 -GN 1/6 - h. 150

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

70

Static fan assisted

inox

X REMOVE

| umz'au::
| g i
O

SALAD FA 900 TOP

+2/+8
903
700
875
257

n°® 2 mm. 530x328

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT
230v/1/50Hz
R600a

72

Static fan assisted

inox

X REMOVE

SALAD FA 900 TOP 4C

+2/+8

903

700

875

257

230

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R600a

89

Static fan assisted

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51454
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51455
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51456

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY
(ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

FASTFOOD FA 136/70

+2+8

1360

700

1080

n°® 2 - mm. 530x325

350

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic

pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R290

125

Ventilated

inox

X REMOVE

FASTFOOD FA 151/80

+2+8

1510

800

1080

n°® 2 - mm. 400x600

280

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic

pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R290

140

Ventilated

inox

X REMOVE

FASTFOOD FA 180/70

+2+8

1795

700

1080

n°® 3 - mm. 530x325

350

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic

pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R290

155

Ventilated

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51031
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51032
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51033

NEERING
TECFRIGO
X REMOVE
PRODUCT INFO
FASTFOOD FA 202/80
TEMPERATURE (°C) +2+8
WIDTH 2020
LENGTH 800
HEIGHT 1080
CAPACITY (L) -
SHELVES n° 3 - mm. 400x600
STANDARD BASINS -
BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY (ACCESSORIES) -
ABSORPTION (W) 340
UMIDITY (%) -
TYPE OF DEFROST Automatic defrosting by thermostatic pause
EVAPORATION AUT
VOLTAGE (V) 230v/1/50Hz
REFRIGERANT R290
NET WEIGTH (KG) 160
LOCK -
LIGHT -
REFRIGERATION Ventilated
STANDARD COLORS inox

EXTRA COLORS -


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=51034

PRODUCT INFO

TEMPERATURE (°C)

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY (L)

SHELVES

STANDARD BASINS

BASINS MAXIMUM CAPACITY
(ACCESSORIES)

ABSORPTION (W)

UMIDITY (%)

TYPE OF DEFROST

EVAPORATION

VOLTAGE (V)

REFRIGERANT

NET WEIGTH (KG)

LOCK

LIGHT

REFRIGERATION

STANDARD COLORS

EXTRA COLORS

AGE FA 700 PTS GLASS

-2/+8

740

830

2010

685

n°® 3 mm. 534x650 - GN 2/1

350

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT

230v/1/50Hz

R290

134

Standard

Led

Ventilated

inox

X REMOVE

r

AGE FA 1400 PTS

-2/+8
1480
830
2010
1476

n°® 6 mm. 534x650 - GN 2/1

800

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT
230v/1/50Hz
R290
198
Standard
Led
Ventilated

inox

X REMOVE

(" Bl
| gg8s

r

AGE FA 1400 PTS GLASS

-2/+8
1480
830
2010
1476

n°® 6 mm. 534x650 - GN 2/1

800

Automatic defrosting by thermostatic
pause

AUT
230v/1/50Hz
R290
198
Standard
Led
Ventilated

inox


https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=50744
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=50739
https://www.tecfrigo.com/?action=yith-woocompare-remove-product&id=50740

Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52
BnapamBocCTOK (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WUxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpKyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHcK (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHblie YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuit Hosropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoKy3HeuK (3843)20-46-81
Honbpbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MNeTtpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Kasaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHckK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6os (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tonbatu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynau-Ypg3 (3012)59-97-51
Yoa (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6oKcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

www.tecfrigo.nt-rt.ru | | tog@nt-rt.ru
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